H
HP SCMVX008
TI based VXI DSP Module
Distributed Product
Product Overview Concentrated
computing power with
high performance I/O
When your data acquisition and

C for greater control over
code efficiency.
Download prototype code via
standard JTAG connectors.  Or,
if your development environment
is a VXI embedded PC or work-
station, download prototype
code over the VXI backplane
via the Test Bus Controller.
The HP SCMVX008 supports full
JTAG functionality including
single step execution.
Host DSP communication is sup-
ported with a complete VXI I/O
library (part of the SCM04008 I/O
Library and JTAG kit) that runs
on either SICL or VISA.  The
library is HP-UX, Windows NT®,
and WIN95 compatible.
Windows NT is a U.S. registered trademark
of Microsoft Corporation.
HP-UX 9.*, 10.0 and 10.01 for HP 9000
Series 700 and 800 computers are X/Open
Company UNIX 93 branded products.
HP-UX 10.10 and 10.20 for HP 9000
Series 700 and 800 computers are X/Open
Company UNIX 95 branded products.
5
The HP SCMVX008 has several
options and accessories to
enhance its functionality.
TMS320C40
TIM-40 card
(Option 011).
Use this option to increase
the number of C40s in your
HP SCMVX008 module.  Each
Option 011 TIM-40 card adds
a single, 60 MHz TMS320C40 DSP
with 1.5 MBytes of 0 ws SRAM.
Option 011 comes standard with
a global bus connection so the
processor can access the VXI
Local bus, VXIbus, VXI shared
RAM and other DSPs.  All six
C40 comm ports are brought
off the card to facilitate direct
DSP-to-DSP communication.
This card includes a 32KB
PEROM that acts as an IDROM to
comply with the Texas Instrument
TIM-40 specification and as a
boot ROM to assist downloading
software from a host.  The
PEROM is user programmable.
You can add six Option 011 C40’s
to a single HP SCMVX008.
Dual TMS320C44
TIM-40 card
(Option 012).
Use this card to increment the
DSPs in your HP SCMVX008 by
two using only one TIM-40 slot.
Each option 012 holds two,
60 MHz TMS320C44 DSPs.  The
C44 has the same functionality as
the C40 but is enough smaller that
two can fit on one TIM-40 card.

5966-3438E
H
Ordering information
HP SCMVX008 TI based DSP Module
Opt 011 TMS320C40 TIM-40 Card
Opt 012 Dual TMS320C44 TIM-40 Card
Opt 040 Four-Channel Tuner with DACs
Opt 140 AM, FM, SSB Demodulation Software
Opt 082 4 MB DRAM VXI Shared Memory
Opt 083 8 MB DRAM VXI Shared Memory
Opt 085 32 MB DRAM VXI Shared Memory
Opt 086 64 MB DRAM VXI Shared Memory
Opt OB1 Additional Manual
Opt 908 VXI Mainframe Connector Shielding
SCM04008 I/O Library
SCM01545 Debug Kit
SCM00010 C4X Comm Port Cable Kit
SCM00012 JTAG Chain Cable
A2636-6160 RS232 Cable (30 inch)
For more information about Hewlett-
Packard test & measurement products,
applications, services, and for a cur-